GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr

578001020205300
578001020205084
578001020205264
578001020205244
578001020205263
578001020205087
578001020205410

578001020205044

578001020205341
578001020205211

578001020205385
578001020205187
578001020205490
578001020205063
578001020205243
578001020205277
578001020205029
578001020205323
578001020205171
578001020205373

578001020205389
578001020205284
578001020205054
578001020205503

578001020205074
578001020205269
578001020205489

578001020205031
578001020205215

578001020205018

Hest enavn
Alexa's Genius

Al l egra Avanza
Alunita

Amalie's Briljant
Amal i e' s Broadway
Amazi ng Cash
Annabel | e

Ariana T.G

Au Revoir d'Estino
A V.'s King Street

Bad Liar Genius
Bazze Poderoso
Bedas Cavi ar
Bol d Eagl e Sun
Bold F.T.
Bol | i nger

Bost on

Bozeman

Buf f on B

Bur n

Buzybee Ravin
Canstile
Carisma H T.
Cash Comi ng Up

Cash Comi ng Up
C.C. Asteroid
Chal | enge Accepted

Charron
Cheap As Chips

Chiquitita Creation

Ut skriftsdato 230613 Si de 1
HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

(Far - Mor)

(Brillantissine(FR)-Four Starz Nanny(NO))
(Bar Hopping(US)-Britt Hudson(NO))

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Al egra(NO))

(Thai Broadway(NO) -Ydra Briljant(NO)
(Thai Broadway( NO) - Fay( NO))
(Brillantissinme(FR)-Amazing S. H (NO)
(Expl osi ve Matter(SE)-Peaceful Way(NO) )

(Credit Wnner(US)-loana T.G (NO)

(Olando Vici (FR-W I nma d' Estino(NO))
(Readly Express(SE)-Dreaning Princess(NO))

(Readl y Express(SE)-Blushing Victoria(NO)
(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Beatrice Pal ena(NO))
(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Doubl e Copy(NO)

(Bol d Eagl e(FR)-Gematri a(SE))

(Bold Eagle(FR) -Cristal B.R (SE))

(Father Patrick(US)-Hi gh Eleven L.(NO)
(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Mhegan(NO) )

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Al ongcaneaspi der ( DK) )

(Born in the U S A (NO-Pura di Azzurra(NO)
(King G ty(SE)-Qantum Expedi a(NO) )

(Muscl e Massive(US)-Superatrix(NO)
(Canepa Hanover (EE) - Ann von B. (NO))
(Papagayo E. (NO) -Nora's Drean(NO))
(Victor Go(IT)-K L.M Brookl yn(NO)

(Victor Go(IT)-K.L.M Brookl yn(NO)
(Victor Go(IT)-C.C. Westside(NO)
(Dream Vacation(SE)-Cirkus G K (NO)

(Code Bon(NO) - Gol den Fel i ne(NO))
(One too Many(SE)-Here Chippie Chippie(NO)

(Tobi n Kronos( SE) - Urbr a( NO) )

Travb
For et r eder
Sverige
JGS Retail AS 3970 LANGESUND
Gy Elise Opsal 4302 SANDNES
Li nda Lehne 3535 KRZDEREN
Li nda Lehne 3535 KRZDEREN
Per Lgberg 5641 FUSA

Rune H. Eriksen 4635
KRI STI ANSAND S

Charlotte Teien 1482 NI TTEDAL
Gunder sen

Mona Lunde 2040 KL@FTA
O e Marius 2821 GA@VIK
Eri ksen

Johnny Val derhaug 6050 VALDERQYA
Magnus Andr esen 2022 GIJERDRUM
Tom Lund 2004 LI LLESTR@ZM
Arne Sandbak Jr. 2848 SKREI A

Tor gei r Hagnmann 1832 ASKI M

Geir Storsletten 2849 KAPP

Danmar k

Stall Am AS 3919 PORSGRUNN
Gaute Lura 5912 SEIM
Arne Fl atl and 3812

AKKERHAUGEN
3215 SANDEFJORD

1482 N TTEDAL
1746 SKJIEBERG

1639 GAMLE
FREDRI KSTAD

Kjell M Skatvedt
Victor Karl sson

Kent J. Erichsen
Raynond St or haug

Frank Sarensen
Per - Arne Cl aussen 1954 SETSKOG
Purpl e Coffee

Not es

Morten Langli 2040 KL@FTA
Vil de Torpen 2836 BI R
Ander sen

Stall Creation 0264 OsSLO



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr

578001020205301
578001020205480

578001020205487

578001020205197
578001020205367

578001020205025

578001020205456
578001020205220
578001020205090

578001020205191
578001020205172
578001020205189
578001020205229
578001020205382
578001020205110
578001020205096
578001020205179

578001020205098
578001020205400
578001020205460
578001020205435
578001020205219

578001020205474

578001020205303
578001020205371

578001020205461
578001020205465
578001020205340

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn

Churchill
Cont essa De La Luna

Corona Hill

Crispo d' Estino
Cr owbar

Cust er

Dai sy Love
Datin M
Deep Bl ue

Deep Sea Bl ue
Deep Sea Destiny
Deep Sea Star
Del i very Boy
Denel za

Denel za Bonanza
Desi gn Superb
Desper at echoi ce

Di vi ne Superb
Enol a

Evas Cash R
Exont hebeach
Extreme Tal i sman

Fel i z Navi dad

Fiores Arc
Fit For Victory

Fol | owt hat dream E. P.

Games Al bert
Ceestile

U skriftsdato 230613

(Far - Mor)

(Bar Hoppi ng(US)-C enentine F.F.(NO))
(Alto de Viette(FR) -Del oria(NO)

(Ens Snapshot (US)-Hanna's Grl (NO)

(Papagayo E. (NO) -Janbal aya O (NO))
(Olando Vici (FR)-Sassy Lane(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Regi na Esterel (NO))

(Readl y Express(SE)-Thai Rhapsody(NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Dr essedf orsuccess U. S. (NO))
(Master De Pan(NO) -M I I m nx(NO)

(O fshore Drean(FR)-Deep Sea Lady(NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - She' s a Freak(NO))

(Hard Cash(NO)-Ni ghtlight (NO)
(Trixton(US)- Chocol ati que(NO))

(O fshore Drean(FR)-1can Youcan(NO) )

(Bar Hoppi ng(US) - Punkt Ett(NO)

(Nunci o( SE) - Oh Super b(NO))

(Si nou Madri k( NO) - Desper at ehousewi f e( NO) )

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Cat ch Super b(NO))
(Ti noko( FR) - Cat ch Express(US))
(Orlando Vi ci (FR) - Konpl i mang( NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Joyful Lavec(NO)
(Maharaj ah(SE)-Linderjet G T.(NO)

(King City(SE)-Beyonce B.R (NO)

(Orecchietti (SE)-Littlemn ssunshi ne(NO))
(Olando Vici (FR -Overture F.H (NO)

(Maharaj ah(SE)-Long Tall Sally E.P.(SE))
(Caranmba Kosnos(NO) - Martine Frecel (NO))
(Maharajah(SE)-G Fifty(NO)

Si de 2
Travb

For et r eder
AB
Kristian Mal min 3516 HANEFCSS
Hans Tandberg 3512 HANEFCSS
d.y.
Per @yvind 4993 SUNDEBRU
Hoksr ud
Ber gf i nn Kval nes 5763 SKARE
Lars Kristian 4352 KLEPPE
Logkken
Bj or nar Hagset h 5105 El DSVAG |

ASANE
Lene Schjerlien 2816 VI K

Carl Qunnar Myhre 3267 LARVIK

Lars O av Me 7200

KYRKSA ERZRA
Bente Hvidsten 5911 ALVERSUND
Bente Hvidsten 5911 ALVERSUND
Bent e Hvi dsten 5911 ALVERSUND
Terj e Brakstad 4323 SANDNES
Tom Car st ensen 5174 NMATHOPEN
Espen Edvardsen 4820 FROLAND
Vest marka AB 1339 VOYENENGA
Li nn Therese 1850 MYSEN
Fager heim
Jorgen Jahre 3220 SANDEFJORD
Cari na Ragdekgi en 2260 Kl RKENAR
Morten Al varez 3713 SKI EN
Aase Askil dsen 3215 SANDEFJORD
Liv Marit 4343 ORRE
St ensl and
Hans Even 3729 SKI EN
Ander sen
Ji m Roger d sen 1929 AULI
Lisa Ranita 7327 SVORKMO
Johansen
Odd Ul saker 2665 LESJA
Qddnmund Eggum 9402 HARSTAD
Anne Henst ad 1634 GAMLE



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr

578001020205107
578001020205135

578001020205180
578001020205097
578001020205099
578001020205147
578001020205296

578001020205161
578001020205501
578001020205497

578001020205370
578001020205252
578001020205402
578001020205242
578001020205439

578001020205059
578001020205013
578001020205009
578001020205011

578001020205030
578001020205447
578001020205133
578001020205156

578001020205017
578001020205329

578001020205023
578001020205362

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn

Get It Up
G G Egri

GG FErnmta

G G Essenze

G G Exton Park

G | beys L. K
Gglnmes Early Bird

d adson
d azi er' s Wonder boy
Googoonan

Grand La Vie
Grand Queen
Her m ne Scot
Hillary Hall
Hol |y W nner

Hot Starlight

|.D. Get Behind Me
|.D. Go Go Luna
|.D. Coldforne

| npal a Sun
I ngol f Sea
Jackman
January

Jazzman
J.T."s Diablito

Just Li ke Heaven
Just Young

U skriftsdato 230613

(Far - Mor)

(Victor Go(lT)-OQdds and Ends(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Onassis Neo(NO)
(Trixton(US)-Conrads El sa(NO))

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Ebba B. R (NO))

(Canepa Hanover (EE) - Karanel| Broline(NO))
(Ken Warkenti n(SE) - Keyst one Dandy(NO))
(Tobi n Kronos(SE)-G gl mes Bird(NO)

(Papagayo E. (NO-d ad Hall T.(NO)
(Tobin Kronos(SE)-Dicentra Dream A T. (NO))
(Googoo Gaagaa( SE) - Sweet Hangover (NO))

(Orlando Vici (FR)-Photo Fantasy U. S. (DK))
(Muscl e Mass(US) - Mystical News(NO)
(Readl y Express(SE)-Yanka Scot (NO))
(Andover Hall (US)-Astoria Brick(NO)
(Born in the U S A (NO-Thai Holiday(NO)

(Olando Vici (FR -Victorias Day(NO)
(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Fl eek Hanover (SE))
(Quite Easy U . S.(SE)-Jims Grl(NO)

(Donat o Hanover (SE)-Irene's Lucky Lady(NO)

(Broadway Legs(NO) -Pearl O Capri (NO)
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Chi n Chi n( DK))

(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)-MT. Big Applegirl (NO)

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Exclusive Dust(NO)

(Muscl e Massi ve(US) - Keyst one Bi anca(SE))
(El Diablo B.R (NO)-Darling N kki(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Tears I n Heaven(NO))
(Support Justice(NO -Super Young(NO))

Si de 3
Travb
For et r eder
FREDRI KSTAD
Frank Sgrensen
Kai - Magnar 1930 AURSKOG
Killingno
Kai - Magnar 1930 AURSKOG
Killingno
Kai - Magnar 1930 AURSKOG
Killingno
Kai - Magnar 1930 AURSKOG
Killingno
Lars Garberg 7320 FANNREM
Kval e
Erik Garberg 7310 GJAME
Hol di ng AS
Terj e Rostad 7300 ORKANGER
Inger Berit de 1283 OSLO
Mari anne Landsem 7236 HOVIN |
GAULDAL
Sveri ge
Ments Tore Mgl ler 4365 NARBJD
Bent e Cbstfel der 2836 BIRI
U S A 0510 OSLO
Svei n- Arne 4052 ROYNEBERG
St angel and
Stein Rytterager 0590 OsLO
Sverige
Johnna Henni ngsen 3060 SVELVIK
Hei di Munkhaugen 7089 HEI MDAL
Sel vaag
Eirik D uve 4055 SOLA
Magnar L. Hol t he 3915 PORSGRUNN
Trond Martinsen 3172 VEAR
Mari anne Landsem 7236 HOVIN |
GAULDAL
Kjetil Hove 4019 STAVANGER
Stian 3188 HORTEN
Hal | enst vedt
Mort en Maul and 4323 SANDNES
Per K. Rundén 2100 SKARNES



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr
578001020205190

578001020205345
578001020205226
578001020205116
578001020205388

578001020205001

578001020205015
578001020205477

578001020205285
578001020205104
578001020205440
578001020205248
578001020205265

578001020205290
578001020205390

578001020205397
578001020205246
578001020205151

578001020205404
578001020205152
578001020205462

578001020205138
578001020205079
578001020205105
578001020205129
578001020205278
578001020205132
578001020205072

U skriftsdato 230613

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn
Kaf oren |.D.

Karro M E.
Kayo M E.
Kenza K W
Ki a Kaha

Kid Arc

Kiss My |.D.
Kiella

Kl'i nger

Kval es Cor ona
L. A s Aela Skye
LA's On Fire
Li nger Love

Li onel l a Jet
Li ving The Legacy

Lockdown
Lovel y Touch
Macbeth B. R

Magni fi que C. D.
Mahar ani For ce
Maj a' s Angel

Maksi Princess
Mal abar Sun
Mar adona B. R
Max Orl ando
Maxi ma B. R
Medi na B. R
Meghan B. R

(Far - Mor)
(Drole de Jet(FR)-Private Mel ody(NO))

(Papagayo E.(NO)-Be A M xt Chili B.(NO)
(Jul'iano Rags(NO-T.J. Mxy(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Chari sma K. W (NO))

(Gary Victor(NO-Priscilla E.P.(NO)

(Charly du Noyer (FR)-Arc Bayou(NO) )

(Cristal Money(FR)-Aureness(NO)
(Brillantissine(FR)-Divine(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Nel son Li na(NO))

(Yarrah Boko(NL)- Corona Croft(NO)

(Readly Express(SE)-Just A Joy(NO)

(Readl y Express(SE)-M ssy(NO)

(Manof manym ssi ons(US) - Love Magi strate(NO))

(Lionel (NO-Dixi D hilly(NO)
(Born in the U S. A (NO -Pi nnafari na(NO))

(Ol ando Vici (FR)-Cassi opei a Dream NO))
(Express Bourbon(FR)-d obal Touch(NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Bi bi one B. R (NO))

(Canepa Hanover (EE)-M sty Kronos(NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Ms. Quaker Force(NO)
(Save My Ashes( SE)-Daddy's Angel (NO))

(Orlando Vici (FR) - Maksi Varenna(NO) )
(Broadway Legs(NO) -Hertiginnan C. D.(NO)
(Up and Qui ck(FR)-Hermine B.R (NO)

(Ol ando Vici (FR) - Maxnmar a( NO))

(Muscle Hi Il (US)-Bauxite(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Cant abs Gal (NO))

(Face Ti me Bourbon(FR)-Henna B.R (NO))

Si de 4
Travb

For et r eder

ID 5059 BERGEN
Internat. Trotting
and Breedi ng AB

El dar Harvi ken 2428 S@ZRE OSEN
Noral f P. Brakken 7224 MELHUS
Qdd Eri k Wil ner 1920 S@ZRUVMSAND

Asbj grn Wi ght 3057
SOLBERGELVA
Lars Fredrik 3172 VEAR
Kol | e
Sverige
Hi ghstick Stable 0591 OSLO
KB
Jan Svello 3550 GOL
Jo Magne Kvale 7320 FANNREM
Bogrre Larsen 3185 SKOPPUM
Tormod Strgm 1811 ASKI M
Oe Bjgrn 1820 SPYDEBERG
Hoppest ad
Jan Si menst ad 2660 DOVBAS
Qda Hagesat er 4870 FEVIK
Skaar up
Tor Jan Tjosevik 4339 ALGARD
I ngunn Aasrum 3748 SI LJAN
Thor | ngar 0983 OSLO
Ni el sen
Gudnmund Dahl e 7105 STADSBYGD
Stig Hul sund 7224 MELHUS
Ely R shaug 2240 MAGNOR
I ver sen
Kare Joa Ravndal 4050 SOLA
Eirik D uve 4055 SOLA
Sveri ge
Kiell M Skatvedt 3215 SANDEFJORD
Bj orn Ri shaug 7234 LER

Arne Sandbak Jr. 2848 SKREI A

Hei di Munkhaugen 7089 HEI MDAL
Sel vaag



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr
578001020205333

578001020205366
578001020205368
578001020205298
578001020205255
578001020205276
578001020205415
578001020205442
578001020205387
578001020205419
578001020205206
578001020205386
578001020205121

578001020205235
578001020205262
578001020205183
578001020205196

578001020205053
578001020205112
578001020205207
578001020205188
578001020205194
578001020205473
578001020205406

578001020205057
578001020205352
578001020205464

578001020205071
578001020205160

U skriftsdato 230613

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn
M H Cash |ng

M cah B.R

M1 liondol | ar Rags
MIlthalia

Mon  Anmour
Monal i sa B. R
Moni U S A
Mbonshi ne Love
Mozart B. R

M. Sagan

Musi cal Sun
Nanpar a

Nat han Scott

Nel son Dayt ona

Nel son Di ddi

Nenci ni

Nor mandi e Preniere

Not hi ng Li ke This
Not socl ose Geni us
N. Y. Cartier

N. Y. Voul ez Vous

Oki doki M V.

One O Us

Onlyyou El even L.

Paol i ni
Per f ect Pepper
Pi

Powwow
Princess Philippa

(Far - Mor)
(Hard Cash( NO) - Seaborn Si mona(NO))

(Maharaj ah(SE)-1'm Pronpt Too(NO))

(Jul'i ano Rags(NO) -Thai Donatel |l a(NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Thai Monroe(NO))

(Ens Snapshot (US) - Toby' s Fi nest (NO))
(Readly Express(SE)-Escada B.R (NO)
(Born in the U S A (NO-Mni Paris(NO)
(King Gity(SE)-Hel en Boko(NO))

(Readly Express(SE)-Clara B.R (NO)

(Li onel (NO) - I npressive Carousel (NO)
(Broadway Legs(NO) -Luck Follows Me(NO)
(Express Bourbon(FR)-Rai sa(NO))

(O fshore Drean(FR)- Ml cyon Magi c(NO))

(Father Patrick(US)-Gaga B. R (NO))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Nel son Nor a( NO))

(Sout hwi nd Frank( US) - Chi ckamauga( NO))
(Tobi n Kronos(SE)-Trevi ere(NO)

(Ol ando Vici (FR)-Shocki ng For Not hi ng(NO))
(Express Bourbon(FR)-Ladyline(NO)

(Coktail Jet(FR)-N. Y. Zesty(NO)

(Victor Go(IT)-Partys On(NO))

(Ti moko( FR) - Tal kt onyl awyer ( NO) )
(Infinitif(FR)-Divided Love(NO))

(Mahar aj ah(SE)-N ce Eleven L. (NO)

(The Bank(IT)-Pouline Byvang(NO))
(Quite Easy U. S.(SE)-Eastern Lady(NO))
(G gant Neo( SE) - d adst one(NO))

(Papagayo E. (NO) - Tamaya(NO) )
(Ti moko( FR) - Cabaret Princess(NO))

Si de 5

Travb

For et r eder

Henrik dinp
Hansen

Morten Andersen
Eri k Brakken
Trond Martinsen
St ei nar Bye
Lars Smedshamrer
Jan Lyng

Knut Dagest ad
Eri k Sandbak
Henni ng Myrene
Eirik D uve
Geir Lerud

Morten A
Peder sen

N. Munkhaugen
Hol di ng AS

Hei di Munkhaugen
Sel vaag

Berit Elisabeth
G anhaugen

Berit Elisabeth
G anhaugen

Paal Terje Hanmre

Gsval d Engedal

Tom G anhei m
Sveri ge

Anders Ot erhol m

John Arne Degnes

Nor di ¢ Hor se
Farm AB

Nor bert Haesen
Per d av Sivesind

Pur pl e Coffee
Not es
Tom Ander sen

Jan Petter
Si ssener

1850

3714
1433
3172
1925
2848
7608
5708
0358
3962
4055
2846
2054

7224

7089

3160

3160

5097
8064
1463

1408
1870

2846

3172
0786

MYSEN

SKI EN

As

VEAR
BLAKER
SKREI A
LEVANGER
VOSS
OSLO
STATHELLE
SOLA
B@QVERBRU
MOGREI NA

MELHUS
HEI MDAL
STOKKE
STCKKE

BERGEN
R&ST
FIJELLHAVAR

KRAKSTAD
ZRIE

B@QVERBRU

VEAR
OSLO



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr

578001020205155
578001020205294
578001020205080
578001020205344
578001020205198
578001020205140
578001020205436
578001020205065
578001020205316
578001020205425
578001020205153
578001020205466
578001020205221
578001020205414
578001020205418
578001020205356
578001020205308

578001020205214
578001020205469
578001020205049
578001020205475

578001020205077
578001020205092

578001020205041
578001020205058

578001020205224

578001020205445
578001020205022
578001020205222

578001020205027

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn
Quality King
Queen Mahar ani
Rai nbow Lori keet
Scheher azade Soa
Senorita
Serenity D.
Shabana

Shahj ahan T. H.
She Wl f

Sir Bobby

Si r oni

S.J.'s Passion
Sm | eandwave
Snap Attack
Speedy Mari

Spi cy Pepper

Spi cy Speci al

St anhope
Super Trouper
Synfonic V.B.
Tayno B. B.

Texas Royal
Thai Bl ackpedi a

Ti cket t ot henpon
Ti ger Ann

Toni que Royal

Too Young
Tri xi e Genius
Trouvil |l e Royal

Udgpt

U skriftsdato 230613

(Far - Mor)

mi (FR -Quality Actress(NO)
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Queen Lyt honi a(NO))
(Orecchietti (SE)-Just Do 1t (NO)

(Orlando Vici (FR)-Blue Chip Mid(NO)
(Broadway Legs(NO) -Princess Endurance(NO))
(Ghost U. S. (NO) - Lady Vegas(NO))

(Born in the U S. A (NO - Turboline D.K (NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Grace B. R (NO))

(Yarrah Boko(NL)-Kick O f Laser(NO)
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - U. F. Andover Agai n(NO))
(Tobi n Kronos(SE) - Scandol ar a( SE) )

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Thai Passion(NO)
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Seachi ck(NO))

(Ens Snapshot (US) - Staro | owa( SE))

(Born in the U S. A (NO -Anni e Hal bak( NO))
(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)-Hot Babe(NO))

(Born in the U S. A (NO-Spicy Joy(NO)

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Avenue Boul evar d( NO))
(Love You(FR)-Abba Hall (US))

(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)- Ml odi Anmok(NO))
(Cecena As(NO-Elena B.R (NO)

(El Diablo B.R (NO -Norway Royal (NO))

(Brillantissine(FR) -A waysi nbl ackpedi a( SE))

(Nu Pagadi (DE) - Kahl ua O (NO))
(S.J."s Photo(US)-Priscilla News(NO))

(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Moni que Royal (NO))

(Cecena As(NO -Mja Be Young(NO))
(Trixton(US)-Mgical Affair(NO)
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - A ynpi a Royal (NO))

(Expl osi ve Matter(SE)-Loveabl e Vol o(DK))

Si de 6
Travb

For et reder
Ove Haga 4307 SANDNES
Stig Hul sund 7224 MELHUS
WAl ter Thorjussen 3921 PORSGRUNN
Tommy Fl gysand 3160 STOKKE
Sadi e Pedersen 3231 SANDEFJORD

Li v Janne Drange 3145 TIAVE

John O av Jensen 4311 HOMVERSAK
Toril Haral dsen 3233 SANDEFJORD
Tone Britt Madsen 3520 JEVNAKER
Job Hol di ng AS 4020 STAVANCER

Terj e Pedersen 1482 N TTEDAL
Svein @stvik 0364 OSLO
Haakon Andreassen 3280 TJODALYNG
Geir Johnsen 3044 DRAMMEN
Roal d Hanre 5097 BERGEN
Rune Fl asker ud 2846 B@VERBRU
Arne Petter 3967 STATHELLE
Titland

Hi | de Rognal dsen 3172 VEAR
Sveri ge

Linn Martinsen 3534 SOKNA

Per |var 2032 MAURA
Bendi ksen

Qunnar Fl &ten 3180 NYKI RKE
Per Christian 3714 SKI EN

Chri stensen
Arild lIdar Trgan 7224 MELHUS

Kiell Wig 4639
KRI STI ANSAND S
Jan Roar 1870 ZRIE

Kri stiansen
Per K. Rundén 2100 SKARNES

Ann Berit Sagedal 4735 EVJE

Jan Roar 1870 ZRIE
Kri stiansen
Nor di ¢ Horse

Farm AB



GJENSTAENDE

Hest nr

578001020205261
578001020205448
578001020205403

578001020205494
578001020205016
578001020205212
578001020205310

HESTER TIL Prinsess Martha Loui ses Pokal | gp 2023 pad Biri

Hest enavn
val | at akt er
Vertinnen

Vi ki ng Power

Wal ker

What Time Is It
Wld One
Zensa

U skriftsdato 230613

(Far - Mor)

(Nunci o(SE)-Val la d' Esti no(SE))
(Mahar aj ah( SE) - Movi esti | e( DK))
(Papagayo E. (NO) - Andova(NO) )

(I'nfinitif(FR)-Harnmoni Hall (NO)

(Father Patrick(US)-Tooltinme(SE))

(Support Justice(NO -Masaya(NO) )

(Villian{SE)-Chili

Si d(NO)

Si de 7
Travb

For et r eder

Preben Haagensen
Magnar L. Holthe

Lars Christian
Lar sen

Sveri ge
Atle Tellevik
Qddgei r Roppen
Jan Svello

4885
3915
3174

5107
1461
3550

GRI MSTAD
PORSGRUNN
REVETAL

SALHUS
L@ARENSKOG



